
KEY CONTACT
DIRECTORY

EISM



Name:

Email:

Position:

COUNSELLOR

Sumatee Sahni

sahnis@eischools.ae

School Counsellor

Name:

Email:

Position:

UNIVERSITY COUNSELLOR

Shalini Gnanatheeban

gnanatheebans@eischools.ae

School University Counsellor

Name:

Email:

Position:

ASA COORDINATOR

Matthew Stoutt

stouttm@eischools.ae

ASA Coordinator

Name:

Email:

Position:

MEDICAL

Dr. Noorelhoda Mohamed

noorelhooda@eischools.ae

School Doctor

Name:

Email:

Position:

MEDICAL

Selva Priya Davidson

priya@eischools.ae

School Nurse - HS

Name:

Email:

Position:

MEDICAL

Priya Cherian

priyac@eischools.ae

School Nurse - PS

Name:

Email:

Position:

MEDICAL

Princy Lazar

princy@eischools.ae

School Nurse - PS

Name:

Email:

Position:

FRONT OFFICE

Carol Bebita

carol@eischools.ae

High School Receptionist

Name:

Email:

Position:

FRONT OFFICE

Marichu Lontoc

marichu@eischools.ae

Primary School Receptionist

Name:

Email:

Position:

INCLUSION

Michelle Higgins

higginsm@eischools.ae

Head of Inclusion

WHOLESCHOOL
Name:

Email:

Position:

SCHOOL PRINCIPAL

Ian Ward

ian@eischools.ae

Principal

Name:

Email:

Position:

FRONT OFFICE EXECUTIVE

Shaikha Mubarak Alharthi

shaikhaa@eischools.ae

Front Office Executive

mailto:stouttm@eischools.ae
mailto:shaikha@eischools.ae


Name:

Email:

Position:

GENERAL

Rasha El Mohamedy

rasha@eischools.ae

Primary School Secretary

Name:

Email:

Position:

HEAD OF EARLY LEARNERS

Kavya Gojer

kgojer@eischools.ae

AH Early Learners - EY1 and EY2

Name:

Email:

Position:

YEAR LEADER

Isabel Bailey

baileyi@eischools.ae

Year 1 Leader

Name:

Email:

Position:

YEAR LEADER

Faye Norman

normanf@eischools.ae

Year 2 Leader

Name:

Email:

Position:

YEAR LEADER

Thomas Gavin

gavint@eischools.ae

Year 3 Leader

Name:

Email:

Position:

YEAR LEADER

Niamh Gormley

gormleyn@eischools.ae

Year 4 Leader

Email:

Position:

YEAR LEADER

Sherene Shehata

shehatas@eischools.ae

Year 5 Leader

Name:

Name:

Email:

Position:

YEAR LEADER

Sarah McCabe

mccabes@eischools.ae

Year 6 Leader

Name:

Email:

Position:

SENIOR LEADERSHIP

Sarah Marshall

marshalls@eischools.ae

Head of Primary School

Name:

Email:

Position:

SENIOR LEADERSHIP

Dionne Mckinstry

kinstryd@eischools.ae

Deputy Head of Primary School

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Name:

Email:

Position:

SAFEGUARDING

Kimberley Venske

venskek@eischools.ae

Head of Pastoral

Email:

Position:

INCLUSION

Pearl Demosthenous

demosthenousp@eischools.ae

Inclusion Coordinator

Name:



Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Mohammad Muammar

muamarm@eischools.ae

Arabic A

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Seham Hadi

hadis@eischools.ae

Arabic B

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Abir Mohammad Ajaj

ahaja@eischools.ae

Islamic

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Matthew Stoutt

stouttm@eischools.ae

Head of Primary PHE

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Johan Brand

brandj@eischools.ae

Arts

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Sahar Usman

usmans@eischools.ae

Science

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Rebecca Sharkey

sharkeyr@eischools.ae

Mathematics

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Elizabeth Green

green@eischools.ae

Language

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Islam Gharsalli

gharsallii@eischools.ae

French

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Name:

Email:

Position:

CURRICULUM

Louise Lee

leel@eischools.ae

PYP Coordinator

mailto:stouttm@eischools.ae
mailto:usmans@eischools.ae
mailto:gharsallii@eischools.ae
mailto:gharsallii@eischools.ae


Name:

Email:

Position:

SENIOR LEADERSHIP

Amanda Murphy

murphya@eischools.ae

Head of High School

Name:

Email:

Position:

SENIOR LEADERSHIP

Georgia Marston

marstong@eischools.ae

Deputy Head of High School

Name:

Email:

Position:

PASTORAL

Liam Hilton

hiltonl@eischools.ae

Head of Pastoral

Name:

Email:

Position:

PASTORAL

Nabila Hamdaoui

saidn@eischools.ae

Year Leader - 7

Name:

Email:

Position:

PASTORAL

Kirsty Howard

howardk@eischools.ae

Year Leader - 8

Name:

Email:

Position:

PASTORAL

Jade Kewly

kewleyj@eischools.ae

Year Leader - 9

Name:

Email:

Position:

PASTORAL

Pauric Ryan

ryanp@eischools.ae

Year leader - 10

Name:

Email:

Position:

PASTORAL

Nigel Dcruz

dcruzn@eischools.ae

Year Leader - 11

Name:

Email:

Position:

PASTORAL

Tom Broderick

broderickt@eischools.ae

Year Leader - 12 & 13

Name:

Email:

Position:

MYP COORDINATOR

Rhys Higgins

higginsr@eischools.ae

 MYP Coordinator

HIGH SCHOOL

Name:

Email:

Position:

DP COORDINATOR

Cormac O’Shea

osheac@eischools.ae

DP Coordinator

mailto:hiltonl@eischools.ae
mailto:saidn@eischools.ae


Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Rawl Toraby

torabyr@eischools.ae

Arabic A

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Fardoos Nagi

nagif@gmail.com

Arabic B

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Johan Brand

brandj@eischools.ae

Music

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Neha Siddiqui

siddiquin@eischools.ae

Design ICT

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Rachel Nair

nairr@eischools.ae

English

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Rajib Rahman

rahmanr@eischools.ae

Individuals & Society

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEADER

Naveed Qureshi

Qureshin@eischools.ae

Acting Islamic Studies

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEAD

Alice Payne

paynea@eischools.ae

Language Acquisition

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEAD

Brendan Greaney

greaneyb@eischools.ae

Mathematics

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEAD

Kyle Slack

slackk@eischools.ae

Head of High School PHE

Name:

Email:

Position:

SUBJECT LEAD

Ghena Abboud

abboudg@eischools.ae

Science

Name:

Email:

Position:

GENERAL

Adelfa Tan Delapaz

adelfa@eischools.ae

High School Secretary

HIGH SCHOOL

mailto:siddiquin@eischools.ae
mailto:rahmanr@eischools.ae
mailto:Qureshin@eischools.ae
mailto:paynea@eischools.ae
mailto:garciam@eischools.ae
mailto:abboudg@eischools.ae
mailto:husseinyl@eischools.ae


Name:

Email:

Position:

ADMISSION

Rosine Labaki

rosine@eischools.ae

Registrar

Name:

Email:

Position:

ADMISSION

Kiran Radhakrishnan

kiran@eischools.ae

Assistant Registrar

Name:

Email:

Position:

FINANCE

Marcos Fernandes

marcos@eischools.ae

Cashier

Name:

Email:

Position:

FINANCE

Madhav Rao

madhav@eischools.ae

Asst. Finance Manager

ADMINISTRATION



FOR MORE INFORMATION
PLEASE CONTACT US

eismadmission@eischools.ae
04 3629009


